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Guide to Elected Officials 

City of Lowry Crossing 

 
To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look 

it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/ 
 

City Hall  www.lowrycrossingtexas.org  
1405 S. Bridgefarmer Rd. 
Lowry Crossing, TX 75069 
972-542-8678 

   
City Council 2 Year All places elected at-large 
   
Mayor, Derek Stephens 11/2021 dstephens@lowrycrossingtexas.org 
   
Pat Kelly 11/2021 pkelly@lowrycrossingtexas.org 
   
Cindy Cash 11/2022 ccash@lowrycrossingtexas.org 
   
Peter Christian 11/2022 pchristian@lowrycrossingtexas.org  
   
Cynthia Sandlin 11/2021 csandlin@lowrycrossingtexas.org 
   
Chris Herbst 11/2022 cherbst@lowrycrossingtexas.org  
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